GMDBC Treasurer’s Report
September 10, 2019

Beginning Balance

August 31, 2019
Total Income
Fair Share Contribution

Membership

Total Expenses

Boat Main. and Storage

Club Activities (gifts & flag cer

Ending Balance 9/30/19

~ $10,745.22

$2,400.00
$2,350.00
$50.00

$542.09
$461.08
$81.01
$12,603.13



