GMDBC Treasurer's Report September 10, 2019

Beginning Balance	
August 31, 2019	\$10,745.22
Total Income	\$2,400.00
Fair Share Contribution	\$2,350.00
Membership	\$50.00
Total Expenses	\$542.09
Boat Main. and Storage	\$461.08
Club Activities (gifts & flag cer	\$81.01
Ending Balance 9/30/19	\$12,603.13